
atus of Financial Statements of SPSUs being audited u/s 19 (1) and Section 19 (2) of DPC Act, 1971 as on 31 March 201 
SI. Name of the State PSUs 
No. 

lodisha State Civil Supplies 
Corporation Limited 

2Odisha Pisciculture Development 
Corporation Limited 

Odisha State Warehousing Co. Ltd. 

4Odisha State Cashew Development 
|Corporation Limited 

sOdisha State Seeds Corporation 
|Limited 

6|Agriculture Promotion and 
Investment Corporation of Odisha 
Limited. 

7Odisha Agro Industries Corporation 
Limited 

8Odisha Sports Development and 
Promotion Company 

9lOdisha State Beverages Corporation 
Limited 

10]Odisha State Medical Corporation 
Limited 

11 Odisha Lift Irrigation Corporation 
Limited 

12|Odisha Construction Corporation 
Limited 

Name of the State: Odisha 

13 World Skill Center 

|Year up to which Financial 
Statement have been 

received* 

2019-20 

2017-18 

2019-20 

2020-21 

2020-21 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

2018-19 

2020-21 

2021-22 

Period for which 

Financial Statements 

are pending 

2020-2 1. 2021-22 

2018-19,2019-20. 
2020-21.2021-22 
2020-21. 2021-22 

2021-22 

2021-22 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

|2019-20, 2020-21, 2021 
22 

2021-22 

Nil 

No. of Financial 

Statements pending 

2 

4 

2 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

Nil 

3 

NiI 
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