Name of the State: Odisha tatus of Financial Statements of SPSUs being audited u/s 19 (1) and Section 19 (2) of DPC Act, 1971 as on 31 March 20				
1	Odisha State Civil Supplies Corporation Limited	2019-20	2020-21, 2021-22	2
2	Odisha Pisciculture Development Corporation Limited	2017-18	2018-19,2019-20, 2020-21,2021-22	4
3	Odisha State Warehousing Co. Ltd.	2019-20	2020-21, 2021-22	2
4	Odisha State Cashew Development Corporation Limited	2020-21	2021-22	1
5	Odisha State Seeds Corporation Limited	2020-21	2021-22	1
6	Agriculture Promotion and Investment Corporation of Odisha Limited.	2021-22	Nil	Nil
7	Odisha Agro Industries Corporation Limited	2021-22	Nil	Nil
8	Odisha Sports Development and Promotion Company	2021-22	Nil	Nil
9	Odisha State Beverages Corporation Limited	2021-22	Nil	Nil
10	Odisha State Medical Corporation Limited	2021-22	Nil	Nil
11	Odisha Lift Irrigation Corporation Limited	2018-19	2019-20, 2020-21, 2021-	3
12	Odisha Construction Corporation Limited	2020-21	2021-22	1
13	World Skill Center	2021-22	Nil	Nil